
Trouble viewing? Click here | Forward to a friend | Join e-mail list  

 

 Located in the Musical Instrument Museum  

   

 
 Upcoming Concerts 

Click images below to see video, 
learn more, and buy tickets.  

 
 

 

  
 

 

Trace Bundy  

TOMORROW 
Using harmonics, looping, multiple capos, and his unique 
banter and stage presence, the “acoustic guitar ninja” 
delivers an unforgettable live concert experience. 
 
“Bundy’s live show is without a doubt an event that needs 
to be witnessed rather than told about. With such a jaw-
dropping performance, Bundy’s live concert is a slap in 
the face that would leave a palm print on the memory of 
everyone in the audience.” 
—Audiocast Magazine 
 
Friday, May 19 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

Holly Bowling  

The music of jam bands such as Phish and the Grateful 
Dead are reimagined through the eyes and ears of 
classically trained pianist Holly Bowling. 
 
Saturday, May 20 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $25.50–$30.50 

  

 

 

The Sweet Remains  

Three gifted and charismatic singer-songwriters create 
“hushed, smooth folk-pop . . . a smooth take on Crosby, 
Stills & Nash and James Taylor.” 
—Time Out New York 
 
Sunday, May 21 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 
 
To read the recent article by the Arizona Republic on the 
Sweet Remains, click here. 
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An Evening with Acoustic Hot Tuna  

An evening of Americana, folk, and blues as Rock and 
Roll Hall of Fame legends Jorma Kaukonen and Jack 
Casady showcase their musical craftsmanship. 
 
“Hot Tuna is a Psychedelic-Blues Institution.” 
—Rolling Stone 
 
Tuesday, May 23 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 
 
Wednesday, May 24 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

  

 

 

Lisa Fischer  

After four decades of singing background for icons such 
as the Rolling Stones, Tina Turner, Chaka Khan, and 
Nine Inch Nails, Lisa Fischer is stepping into the spotlight 
at last. This stunning singer became a star in the 
Academy Award–winning documentary Twenty Feet from 
Stardom. 
 
“[A] wondrous instrument that can seamlessly blend 
classical, jazz, soul, gospel, rock and folk.” 
—Minneapolis Star Tribune 
 
Thursday, May 25 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$73.50 

  

 

 

Roy Hargrove Quintet  

Trumpeter and two-time GRAMMY winner Roy Hargrove 
has established himself as one of the premier players in 
jazz and beyond. 
 
“An explosive soloist with an infallible sense of time; 
piling phrases together, he can get an audience cheering 
midsolo.” 
—New York Times 
 
Tuesday, May 30 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

  

 
 
More Concerts:   |  view all  
Click on concert listings below to see video, learn more, and buy tickets.  

 

 Casey James  

Wed., May 31 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Chris Hillman & Herb Pedersen  

Thu., June 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Paris Chansons  

Sat., July 8 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Federspiel  

Sun., July 9 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 
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Fri., June 2 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Morgan James  

Sat., June 3 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Hot Club of Cowtown  

Sun., June 4 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Jackie Greene  

Mon., June 5 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 
 
Tue., June 6 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 The O’Connor Band featuring 
Mark O’Connor  

Opening Act: Front Country 
Wed., June 7 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Chris Potter Quartet  

Thu., June 8 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Joshua James  

Opening Act: RIVVRS 
Fri., June 9 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$33.50 

 

 

 Plena Libre  

Sat., June 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Candy Dulfer  

Sun., June 11 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50 
 
Sun., June 11 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Acoustic Alchemy  

Mon., June 12 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 
 
Mon., June 12 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Catherine Russell  

Thu., July 13 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Judy Collins  

Fri., July 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $63.50–$73.50 
 
Sat., July 15 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $63.50–$73.50 

 

 

 Feufollet  

Thu., July 20 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Delta Rae  

Opening Act: Liz Longley 
Mon., July 24 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$41.50 

 

 

 Reckless Kelly  

Wed., July 26 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Samantha Fish  

Thu., July 27 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Pharoah Sanders Quartet  

Fri., July 28 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Fri., July 28 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 JD Souther  

Tue., August 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$53.50 
 
Wed., August 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Mokoomba  

Sun., August 6 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Peter Cincotti  

Thu., August 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 
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 Sarah Jarosz  

Tue., June 13 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$45.50 
 
Wed., June 14 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$45.50 

 

 

 The Dustbowl Revival  

Thu., June 15 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 BoDeans  

Fri., June 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 

Fri., June 16 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Dr. Lonnie Smith  

Sat., June 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 An Evening with Diane Schuur 
“American Songbook” with 
Special Guest Ernie Watts  

Sun., June 18 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Django Festival All-Stars  

Wed., June 21 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Big Sam’s Funky Nation  

Thu., June 22 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Roberta Gambarini  

Sun., June 25 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Dirty Dozen Brass Band  

Mon., June 26 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Alice Smith  

Tue., June 27 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Mariachi Flor de Toloache  

Wed., June 28 | 7:00 p.m. 

 

 Asleep at the Wheel  

Tue., August 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 
 
Tue., August 15 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Ruaile Buaile  

Sat., August 19 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$28.50 

 

 

 Maceo Parker  

Tue., August 22 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Tue., August 22 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Ottmar Liebert  

Wed., August 30 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Thu., August 31 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Radney Foster  

Fri., September 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Carbon Leaf  

Mon., September 4 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $36.50–$41.50 

 

 

 Kaki King and Derek Gripper  

Thu., September 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 The Phoenix Symphony: 
Tchaikovsky & Mozart Concert 
Series Part 1  

Sat., December 9 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., December 10 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Dvořák's American 
Quartet  

Tue., January 16, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 
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Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 
 

 

 Sean Rowe  

Fri., June 30 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$30.50 

 

 

 Las Cafeteras  

Sat., July 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Kathy Mattea  

Sun., July 2 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., July 2 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Pat Martino Trio  

Thu., July 6 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Lucy Kaplansky  

Fri., July 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$38.50 

  

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Beethoven’s Waldstein 
Sonata  

Tue., February 20, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 The Phoenix Symphony: 
Tchaikovsky & Mozart Concert 
Series Part 2  

Sun., March 11, 2018 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., March 11, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 The Phoenix Symphony: 
Tchaikovsky & Mozart Concert 
Series Part 3  

Sat., May 5, 2018 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., May 6, 2018 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

  

 

 

 

 Click here to see the full concert lineup.  2017 Concert Series sponsored by:     

 

Programming subject to change.  
The prices above include a ticket service charge.  

 

  

 
  

  

   
MIM is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and relies on donations to assist in the delivery of its mission.  

 
 Musical Instrument Museum  

4725 East Mayo Boulevard 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 | 480.478.6000 

MIM.org | MIM Music Theater | Join e-mail list  
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